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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-June 2025 (vs CY2024)

Airline CY2025 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2024 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 43,822 0.34% 0 0.00% 43,822 N/A%

Air Canada 188,941 1.47% 201,401 1.52% (12,460) -6.19%

Alaska Airlines 167,046 1.30% 180,558 1.37% (13,512) -7.48%

American Airlines 1,979,752 15.45% 2,089,905 15.82% (110,153) -5.27%

Avelo Airlines 72,660 0.57% 79,452 0.60% (6,792) -8.55%

Avianca 15,785 0.12% 0 0.00% 15,785 N/A%

Breeze Airways 316,934 2.47% 280,318 2.12% 36,616 13.06%

British Airways 69,301 0.54% 70,906 0.54% (1,605) -2.26%

Cayman Airways 21,226 0.17% 21,906 0.17% (680) -3.10%

Copa Airlines 62,034 0.48% 39,877 0.30% 22,157 55.56%

Delta Air Lines 2,224,486 17.36% 2,204,782 16.69% 19,704 0.89%

Discover Airlines 72,777 0.57% 67,174 0.51% 5,603 8.34%

Edelweiss Air 27,478 0.21% 28,726 0.22% (1,248) -4.34%

Frontier Airlines 1,258,349 9.82% 1,116,556 8.45% 141,793 12.70%

Global X Airlines 9,183 0.07% 18,782 0.14% (9,599) -51.11%

JetBlue Airways 788,704 6.16% 789,426 5.97% (722) -0.09%

Lynx Air 0 0.00% 10,591 0.08% (10,591) N/A%

Porter Airlines 59,467 0.46% 24,481 0.19% 34,986 142.91%

Silver Airways 116,310 0.91% 105,637 0.80% 10,673 10.10%

Southwest Airlines 3,034,881 23.68% 3,326,112 25.17% (291,231) -8.76%

Spirit Airlines 739,724 5.77% 1,002,331 7.59% (262,607) -26.20%

Sun Country, Inc. 91,258 0.71% 97,492 0.74% (6,234) -6.39%

United Airlines 1,329,587 10.38% 1,332,112 10.08% (2,525) -0.19%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 67,747 0.53% 68,377 0.52% (630) -0.92%

WestJet 41,045 0.32% 45,292 0.34% (4,247) -9.38%

World Atlantic Airlines 15,318 0.12% 10,406 0.08% 4,912 47.20%

TOTALS 12,813,815 100.00% 13,212,600 100.00% (398,785) -3.02%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-June 2025 (vs CY2024)

MARKET SHARE 2025
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-June 2025 (vs CY2024)

Airline CY2025 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2024 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 167,046 1.30% 180,558 1.37% (13,512) -7.48%

  American Airlines 1,979,752 15.45% 2,089,905 15.82% (110,153) -5.27%

  Avelo Airlines 72,660 0.57% 79,452 0.60% (6,792) -8.55%

  Breeze Airways 316,934 2.47% 280,318 2.12% 36,616 13.06%

  Delta Air Lines 2,162,113 16.87% 2,204,782 16.69% (42,669) -1.94%

  Frontier Airlines 1,247,009 9.73% 1,096,015 8.30% 150,994 13.78%

  Global X Airlines 722 0.01% 89 0.00% 633 711.24%

  JetBlue Airways 735,324 5.74% 743,360 5.63% (8,036) -1.08%

  Silver Airways 112,068 0.87% 99,999 0.76% 12,069 12.07%

  Southwest Airlines 2,968,896 23.17% 3,272,180 24.77% (303,284) -9.27%

  Spirit Airlines 739,724 5.77% 1,002,331 7.59% (262,607) -26.20%

  Sun Country, Inc. 91,258 0.71% 97,492 0.74% (6,234) -6.39%

  United Airlines 1,329,587 10.38% 1,332,112 10.08% (2,525) -0.19%

  World Atlantic Airlines 0 0.00% 63 0.00% (63) N/A%

Total Domestic  11,923,093 93.05% 12,478,656 94.45% (555,563) -4.45%

International
  Aeromexico 43,822 0.34% 0 0.00% 43,822 N/A%

  Air Canada 188,941 1.47% 201,401 1.52% (12,460) -6.19%

  Avianca 15,785 0.12% 0 0.00% 15,785 N/A%

  British Airways 69,301 0.54% 70,906 0.54% (1,605) -2.26%

  Cayman Airways 21,226 0.17% 21,906 0.17% (680) -3.10%

  Copa Airlines 62,034 0.48% 39,877 0.30% 22,157 55.56%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-June 2025 (vs CY2024)

Airline CY2025 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2024 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Delta Air Lines 62,373 0.49% 0 0.00% 62,373 N/A%

  Discover Airlines 72,777 0.57% 67,174 0.51% 5,603 8.34%

  Edelweiss Air 27,478 0.21% 28,726 0.22% (1,248) -4.34%

  Frontier Airlines 11,340 0.09% 20,541 0.16% (9,201) -44.79%

  Global X Airlines 8,461 0.07% 18,693 0.14% (10,232) -54.74%

  JetBlue Airways 53,380 0.42% 46,066 0.35% 7,314 15.88%

  Lynx Air 0 0.00% 10,591 0.08% (10,591) N/A%

  Porter Airlines 59,467 0.46% 24,481 0.19% 34,986 142.91%

  Silver Airways 4,242 0.03% 5,638 0.04% (1,396) -24.76%

  Southwest Airlines 65,985 0.51% 53,932 0.41% 12,053 22.35%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 67,747 0.53% 68,377 0.52% (630) -0.92%

  WestJet 41,045 0.32% 45,292 0.34% (4,247) -9.38%

  World Atlantic Airlines 15,318 0.12% 10,343 0.08% 4,975 48.10%

Total International  890,722 6.95% 733,944 5.55% 156,778 21.36%

Grand Totals 12,813,815 100.00 13,212,600 100.00 (398,785) -3.02 


